1/2
BVH23FT
BVH23FL
BVH23FB
BVH23FF
63
40
0

en
The technical data are noncommittal and do not assure you of any properties. Please refer to our general sales conditions. Modifications without notice.
Type code
 Type BVH Ball valve with handlever
 Construction 23 2/2 ways, 3-piece body
 Bore F Full bore
 Connection
T Threaded ends DIN EN 10226-1 (DIN 2999)
B Buttweld ends ≈ according to DIN EN 12627
L Buttweld ends long ≈ according to DIN EN 12627
F Flanged ends PN40
 Size 014-400 Rp ¼” - 4“
015-100 DN 15-100 (BVH23FF)
 Materials
body / ball
S Body stainless steel 1.4408 (CF8M)
S Ball stainless steel AISI 316 (1.4401)
 Materials
seat ring
T Seat ring white (standard) PTFE
S Seat ring grey (for steam tmax = 160°C, pmax = 5 bar PTFE-C, 25% Carbon
Dimensions
BVH23 - Ball valve (stainless steel, 3-piece body) 1/4” - 4”